
List of all staffs as on July 2024 
Srl. 

No. 

Name Designation Section Centre Pay Level 

 

1 Sm. Sanghamitra Bandyopadhyay Director M.I.U. BARANAGORE 17 

2 Dipti Prasad Mukherjee Deputy Director E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

3 Subhas Chandra Nandy Professor (HAG) A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 15 

4 Sm. Susmita Sur-Kolay Professor (HAG) A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 15 

5 Anup Dewanji Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

6 Palash Sarkar Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

7 Debasis Sengupta Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

8 Tapas Samanta Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

9 Atanu Biswas Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

10 Subhamoy Maitra Professor (HAG) Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

11 Utpal Garain Professor (HAG) C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 15 

12 Umapada Pal Professor (HAG) C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 15 

13 Manipushpak Mitra Professor (HAG) E.R.U. BARANAGORE 15 

14 Parthasarathi Ghosh Professor (HAG) G.S.U. BARANAGORE 15 

15 Ayanendranath Basu Professor (HAG) I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 15 

16 Sm. Sushmita Mitra Professor (HAG) M.I.U. BARANAGORE 15 

17 Ashish Ghosh Professor (HAG) M.I.U. BARANAGORE 15 

18 Subir Ghosh  Professor (HAG) P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 15 

19 Sm. Preeti Parashar Professor (HAG) P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 15 

20 Probal Chaudhuri Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 15 

21 Debashish Goswami Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 15 

22 Pradipta Bandyopadhyay Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 15 

23 Amartya Kumar Dutta Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 15 

24 Rudra Pada Sarkar Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 15 

25 Sm. Devika P. Madalli Professor (HAG) D.R.T.C. BANGALORE 15 

26 Sm. Madhura Swaminathan Professor (HAG) E.A.U. BANGALORE 15 

27 B.S. Daya Sagar Professor (HAG) S.S.I.U. BANGALORE 15 

28 B.V. Rajarama Bhat Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BANGALORE 15 

29 B. Sury Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BANGALORE 15 

30 Siva Athreya Professor (HAG) Stat-Math BANGALORE 15 

31 Prabal Roy Chowdhury Professor (HAG) Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 15 

32 E. Somanathan Professor (HAG) Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 15 

33 Chetan Ghate Professor (HAG) Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 15 

34 Debasis Mishra Professor (HAG) Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 15 

35 Tridip Ray Professor (HAG) Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 15 

36 Rahul Roy Professor (HAG) Stat-Math         DELHI 15 

37 Abhay Gopal Bhatt Professor (HAG) Stat-Math         DELHI 15 

38 Anish Sarkar Professor (HAG) Stat-Math         DELHI 15 

39 Krishnendu Mukhopadhyaya Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

40 Sandip Das Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

41 Arijit Bishnu Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

42 Ansuman Banerjee Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

43 Sasthi Charan Ghosh Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

44 Sasanka Roy Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

45 Sourav Chakraborty Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

46 Joydev Chattopadhyay Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

47 Arunava Goswami Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

48 Pabitra Banik Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

49 Rabi Ranjan Chattopadhyay Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

50 Sabyasachi Bhattacharya Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

51 Debashis Paul Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

52 Debapriya Sengupta Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

53 Sumitra Purkayastha Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

54 Kishan Chand Gupta Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 
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55 Mridul Nandi Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

56 Souvik Roy Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

57 Subho Roy Professor B.A.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

58 Mandar Mitra Professor C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 14A 

59 Srimanta Pal Professor E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

60 Swagatam Das Professor E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

61 Indraneel Dasgupta Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

62 Samarjit Das Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

63 Dhurjati Prasad Sengupta Professor G.S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

64 Raghunath Chatterjee Professor H.G.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

65 Subir Kumar Bhandari Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

66 Smarajit Bose Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

67 Sourabh Bhattacharya Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

68 Niladri Sekhar Dash Professor L.R.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

69 Shubhra Sankar Ray Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

70 Rajat Kumar De Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

71 Pradipta Maji Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

72 Bulusu Uma Shankar Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

73 Guruprasad Kar Professor P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

74 Supratik Pal Professor P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

75 Diganta Mukherjee Professor S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 14A 

76 Biswabrata Pradhan Professor SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14A 

77 Gopal Krishna Basak Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

78 Sm. Mahuya Datta Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

79 Swagato Kumar Ray Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

80 Anil Kumar Ghosh Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

81 Mrinal Kanti Das Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

82 Ritabrata Munshi Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

83 Partha Sarathi Chakraborty Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

84 Sm. Neena Gupta Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

85 Biswaranjan Behera Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 14A 

86 Kausik Kumar Majumdar Professor S.S.I.U.  BANGALORE 14A 

87 C. Robinson Edward Raja Professor Stat-Math  BANGALORE 14A 

88 Jaydeb Sarkar Professor Stat-Math  BANGALORE 14A 

89 Parthanil Roy Professor Stat-Math  BANGALORE 14A 

90 G. Ravindran Professor SQC & OR Unit Chennai     CHENNAI 14A 

91 Abhiroop Mukhopadhyay Professor Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 14A 

92 Sm. Farzana Afridi Professor Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 14A 

93 Monisankar Bishnu Professor Economics & Planning Unit         DELHI 14A 

94 Sm. Isha (Bagai) Dewan Professor Stat-Math         DELHI 14A 

95 Arup Kumar Pal Professor Stat-Math         DELHI 14A 

96 Antar Bandyopadhyay Professor Stat-Math         DELHI 14A 

97 Shanta Laishram Professor Stat-Math         DELHI 14A 

98 Sm. Swagata Nandi Professor Stat-Math         DELHI 14A 

99 Prasun Das Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

100 Abhijit Gupta Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

101 Ranjan Sett Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

102 Arup Kumar Das Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

103 Arup Ranjan Mukhopadhyay Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

104 Sm. Nandini Das Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

105 Md. Zafar Anis Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

106 Susanta Kr. Gauri Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 14 

   107 Sanjit Ray Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 14 

108 E.V. Gijo Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 14 

109 Boby John Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 14 
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110 Surajit Pal Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Chennai CHENNAI 14 

111 A.L.N. Murthy Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 14 

112 G.M. Rao Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 14 

113 S.M. Subhani Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 14 

114 Ashok Sarkar Sr. Technical Officer SQC & OR Unit Mumbai MUMBAI 14 

115 Arijit Ghosh Associate Professor A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

116 Sm. Suparna Mandal Biswas Associate Professor A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

117 Arijit Chakrabarti Associate Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

118 Arnab Chakraborty Associate Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

119 Subhajit Dutta Associate Professor Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

120 Debrup Chakraborty Associate Professor C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

121 Goutam Kumar Paul Associate Professor C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

122 Anisur Rahaman Molla Associate Professor C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

123 Ujjwal Bhattacharya Associate Professor C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 13A2 

124 Sm. Sarbani Palit Associate Professor C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 13A2 

125 Pinakpani Pal Associate Professor E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

126 Priyadarshi Banerjee Associate Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

127 Sm. Soumyanetra Munshi Associate Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

128 Brati Sankar Chakraborty Associate Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

129 Anuj Bhowmik Associate Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

130 Debayan Pakrashi Associate Professor E.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

131 Amlan Banerjee Associate Professor G.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

132 Shiladri Shekhar Das Associate Professor G.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

133 Kiranmoy Das Associate Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

134 Partha Sarathi Mukherjee Associate Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

135 Abhik Ghosh Associate Professor I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

136 Deba Prasad Mandal Associate Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

137 Kuntal Ghosh Associate Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

138 Malay Bhattacharyya Associate Professor M.I.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

139 Dibakar Ghosh Associate Professor P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

140 Santanu Kumar Maiti Associate Professor P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

141 Nachiketa Chattopadhyay Associate Professor S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

142 Sandip Mitra Associate Professor S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

143 Sm. Kajal Dihidar Associate Professor S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A2 

144 Satadal Ganguly Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

145 Samik Basu Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

146 Amites Dasgupta Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

147 Krishanu Maulik Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

148 Kingshook Biswas Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

149 Arijit Chakrabarty Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

150 Jyotishman Bhowmick Associate Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A2 

151 Sm. Rituparna Sen Associate Professor Appl. S.U. BANGALORE 13A2 

152 M. Krishnamurthy Associate Professor D.R.T.C. BANGALORE 13A2 

153 Biswanath Dutta Associate Professor D.R.T.C. BANGALORE 13A2 

154 Saroj Kumar Meher Associate Professor S.S.I.U. BANGALORE 13A2 

155 S.P. Inamdar Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

156 Maneesh Thakur Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

157 Aniruddha C. Naolekar Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

158 Jishnu Gupta Biswas Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

159 Ramesh Sreekantan Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

160 Suresh Nayak Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

161 Mathew Joseph Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

162 Manish Kumar Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

163 Yogeshwaran Dhandapani Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 

164 Sm. Anita Naolekar Associate Professor Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A2 
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165 Sudheesh Kumar Kattumannil Associate Professor Appl. S.U. CHENNAI 13A2 

166 Sm. Sujata Ghosh Associate Professor C.S.U. CHENNAI 13A2 

167 Mathew C. Francis Associate Professor C.S.U. CHENNAI 13A2 

168 T. Karthick Associate Professor C.S.U. CHENNAI 13A2 

169 Ayineedi Venkateswarlu Associate Professor C.S.U. CHENNAI 13A2 

170 Mudit Kapoor Associate Professor Economics & Planning Unit DELHI 13A2 

171 Deepayan Sarkar Associate Professor Stat-Math DELHI 13A2 

172 Sm. Tanvi Jain Associate Professor Stat-Math DELHI 13A2 

173 Arindam Chatterjee Associate Professor Stat-Math DELHI 13A2 

174 Pradip Bhattacharyya Associate Professor A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 13A2 

175 Abhishek Mukherjee Associate Professor A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 13A2 

176 Hari Charan Behera Associate Professor S.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 13A2 

177 Shyamal Krishna De Assistant Professor Gr.I Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

178 Sabyasachi Karati Assistant Professor Gr.I C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

179 Debapriyo Majumdar Assistant Professor C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 13A1 

180 Naqueeb Ahmad Warsi Assistant Professor Gr.I E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

181 Tridib Kumar Mondal Assistant Professor Gr.I G.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

182 Sm. Debarati Mukherjee Assistant Professor Gr.I G.S.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

183 Sankar Sarkar Assistant Professor P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

184 Swapan Rana Assistant Professor Gr.I P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

185 Ramij Rahaman Assistant Professor Gr.I P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

186 Garga Chatterjee Assistant Professor P.R.U. BARANAGORE 13A1 

187 Shamindra Kumar Ghosh Assistant Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A1 

188 Sm. Paramita Das Assistant Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A1 

189 Utsav Choudhury Assistant Professor Stat-Math BARANAGORE 13A1 

190 Prabuddha Chakraborty Assistant Professor S.S.I.U. BANGALORE 13A1 

191 Soumyashant Nayak Assistant Professor Gr.I Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A1 

192 Ramdin Mawla Assistant Professor Gr.I Stat-Math BANGALORE 13A1 

193 Kanishka Kacker Assistant Professor Gr.I Economics & Planning Unit DELHI 13A1 

194 Issan Patri Assistant Professor Gr.I Stat-Math DELHI 13A1 

195 Mridu Prabal Goswami Assistant Professor S.E.R.U. TEZPUR 13A1 

196 Kushal Banik Chowdhury Assistant Professor Gr.I S.E.R.U. TEZPUR 13A1 

197 Sanjit Maitra Assistant Professor Gr.I T.A.S.U. TEZPUR 13A1 

198 Darpa Saurav Jyethi Assistant Professor Gr.I T.A.S.U. TEZPUR 13A1 

199 Somnath Ray Technical Officer Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 13A 

200 Amit Kr. Biswas Technical Officer Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Chennai CHENNAI 13A 

201 D. Sampangi Raman Technical Officer Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Chennai CHENNAI 13A 

202 Sagar Sikder Technical Officer Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Mumbai MUMBAI 13A 

203 Subrata Rath Technical Officer Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Pune PUNE 13A 

204 Mriganka Mandal Assistant Professor Gr.I C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

205 Sumana Ghosh Assistant Professor Gr.I E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 12 

206 Raju Maiti Assistant Professor Gr.I E.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

207 Sm. Shreya Karmakar Assistant Professor Gr.I G.S.U. BARANAGORE 12 

208 Jayant Jha Assistant Professor Gr.I I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

209 Sandip Barui Assistant Professor Gr.I I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

210 Sm. Minerva Mukhopadhyay Assistant Professor Gr.I I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

211 Mendem Bapuji Assistant Professor Gr.I L.R.U. BARANAGORE 12 

212 Sm. Kajori Banerjee Assistant Professor Gr.I P.S.U. BARANAGORE 12 

213 Kaustav Kundu Assistant Professor Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 12 

214 Soumendu Sundar Mukherjee Assistant Professor Gr.I Stat-Math BARANAGORE 12 

215 Jagdish Assistant Professor Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 12 

216 Sm. Moutushi Chaterjee Assistant Professor Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Bangalore BANGALORE 12 

217 Soham Sarkar Assistant Professor Gr.I Stat-Math DELHI 12 

218 Sujeet Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Gr.I SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 12 
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219 Kishor Chandra Satpathy Chief Librarian Library BARANAGORE 14 

220 Tapan Kumar Mandal Deputy Librarian Library BARANAGORE 13A 

221 Sm. Monali Mitra (Paladhi) Deputy Librarian Library BARANAGORE 13A 

222 Ravinder Kumar Chief Executive (Admin. & Finance) C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 13A 

223 Lt Col Sandeep Pal Deputy Chief Executive (Admin.) 'B' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 13 

224 Amitava Mukherjee Deputy Chief Executive (Finance) 'B' Accounts BARANAGORE 13 

225 Pratyush Banerjee Deputy Chief Executive (Admin.) 'A' H.R.D. BARANAGORE 12 

226 Samapan Padhi Deputy Chief Executive (Admin.) 'A'  DELHI 12 

227 Sm. Ashwini Ganesh Tambe Deputy Chief Executive (Admin.) 'A'  BANGALORE 12 

228 Major Akhilesh Kumar Deputy Chief Executive (Admin.) 'A' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 12 

229 Debasish Chakrabarti Deputy Chief Executive (Finance) 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 12 

230 Rupesh Kumar S Deputy Chief Executive (Finance) 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 12 

231 Avijit Ganguly Senior Engineer (Civil) Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 12 

232 Arindam Kar Associate Scientist 'C' I.S.E.C. Office BARANAGORE 12 

233 H.M. Rajashekara Associate Scientist 'C' E.A.U. BANGALORE 12 

234 Sm. Urmichhanda Bhattacharyya Associate Scientist 'CI Stat-Math BARANAGORE 12 

235 Prabir Kumar Ghosal Associate Scientist 'CI A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 11 

236 Udaya Bhanu Kandha Associate Scientist 'C' Library DELHI 11 

237 Tamaltaru Pal Associate Scientist 'C' C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 11 

238 Ashis Kumar Pal Associate Scientist 'C' Library BARANAGORE 11 

239 Partha Pratim Mohanta Associate Scientist 'C' E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 11 

240 Athisii Associate Scientist 'C' Planning Unit DELHI 11 

241 Rabindranath Jana Associate Scientist 'C' S.R.U. BARANAGORE 11 

242 Tapas Basu Associate Scientist ICI Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 11 

243 Sujan Dutta Senior Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 11 

244 Parama Gogoi Senior Accounts Officer  DELHI 11 

245 Sm. N. Sarvamangala Senior Accounts Officer  BANGALORE 11 

246 Manoj Kumar Pandey Senior Administrative Officer Estate Office BARANAGORE 11 

247 S. A. Srinivas Senior Administrative Officer Admn. DELHI 11 

248 Biju Mathew Senior Administrative Officer  CHENNAI 11 

249 Sm. Simmi Marwah Senior Administrative Officer  DELHI 11 

250 R. Sridharan Accounts Officer  CHENNAI 10 

251 Dhaneswar Dora Accounts Officer  BANGALORE 10 

252 Dilip Kr. Haider Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 10 

253 Santanu Bag Accounts Officer P.F. Unit BARANAGORE 10 

254 Vineet Kumar Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 10 

255 Umesh Shaw Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 10 

256 Sukhendu Majumder Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 10 

257 Raj Kishor Prasad Accounts Officer Accounts BARANAGORE 10 

258 Sanjay Karmakar Accounts Officer  TEZPUR 10 

259 Debojyoti Ghosh Accounts Officer R.C. Bose BARANAGORE 10 

260 Raj Narayan Mukherjee Administrative Officer Dean's Office BARANAGORE 10 

261 Rajib Kr. Bardhan Administrative Officer Dean's Office BARANAGORE 10 

262 Partha Bhattacharya Administrative Officer Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 10 

263 Arpan Biswas Administrative Officer Director's Office BARANAGORE 10 

264 Utpal Mahato Administrative Officer H.R.D. Unit BARANAGORE 10 

265 Subhajyoti Das Administrative Officer Stores & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 10 

266 R. Kalyanaraman Administrative Officer D.R.T.C. BANGALORE 10 

267 Debabrata Mitra Administrative Officer I.S.E.C. Office BARANAGORE 10 

268 Kaushik Nandy Administrative Officer Transport Unit BARANAGORE 10 

269 Pankaj Kumar Meena Administrative Officer  DELHI 10 

270 Subash K Administrative Officer  TEZPUR 10 

271 Anoop Rajan Administrative Officer  BANGALORE 10 

272 Chiranjib Medda Associate Scientist 'B' A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 10 
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273 Jayanta Kundu Associate Scientist 'B' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 10 

274 S. Sundaramoorthy Associate Scientist 'B' Library BANGALORE 10 

275 Sm. Rimlee Bardhan Engineer (Civil) 'B'  TEZPUR 10 

276 Arindam Ghosh Engineer (Civil) 'B' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 10 

277 Rabindra Nath Raul Engineer (Electrical) 'B' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 10 

278 Himajit Debnath Resident Medical Officer 'A' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 12 

279 Sm. Arpita Konar (Basak) Resident Medical Officer 'A' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 12 

280 Kamalaksha Das Associate Scientist 'A' S.R.U. BARANAGORE 9 

281 Arijit Debnath Associate Scientist 'A' G.S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

282 Gopalji Associate Scientist 'A' D.R.T.C. BANGALORE 7 

283 Avik Kumar Das Associate Scientist 'A' Library BARANAGORE 7 

284 Sm. Manisha Mujawdiya Associate Scientist 'A'  HYDERABAD 7 

285 Sm. Ramya K. Associate Scientist 'A'  CHENNAI 7 

286 Tuhin Kumar Biswas Associate Scientist 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 7 

287 Manas Kumar Pan Associate Scientist 'A' Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

288 Manmatha Roy Associate Scientist 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 7 

289 Bikram Mahapatra Associate Scientist 'A' S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

290 Sm. Shuverthi Maity Associate Scientist 'A'  DELHI 7 

291 Biswajit Haider Associate Scientist 'A' A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 7 

292 Santosh Kumar Associate Scientist 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 7 

293 Bibek Sharma Associate Scientist 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 7 

294 Ashis Kumar Singh Associate Scientist 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 7 

295 Viju Gulabrao Chavan Engineer (Civil) 'A'  DELHI 7 

296 Sagnik Chakraborty Engineer (Civil) 'A'  BANGALORE 7 

297 Tuhin Sen Engineer (Civil) 'A' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 7 

298 Bikramjit Dutta Engineer (Civil) 'A' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 7 

299 Biswajit Mahata Engineering Assistant (Civil) 'C' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 7 

300 Sm. Minu Das Nurse 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 7 

301 Sm. Sushavona Chatterjee Scientific Assistant 'C' Library BARANAGORE 7 

302 Ashish Biswas Scientific Assistant 'C' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 7 

303 Prosenjit Das Scientific Assistant 'C' I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

304 Partha Pratim Haider Scientific Assistant 'C' Library BARANAGORE 7 

305 Subrata Das Scientific Assistant 'C' Library BARANAGORE 7 

306 Jiban Krishna Pal Scientific Assistant 'C' Library BARANAGORE 7 

307 Siva Kumar R Scientific Assistant 'C'  CHENNAI 7 

308 Hemantaraj Kachari Scientific Assistant 'C'  TEZPUR 7 

309 Rajesh Sharma Scientific Assistant 'C'  DELHI 7 

310 Sm. Kakoli Gogoi Scientific Assistant (Library) 'C'  TEZPUR 7 

311 Dipak Kumar Mondal Section Officer (A/cs.) Cash BARANAGORE 8 

312 Biman Dey Sarkar Section Officer (A/cs.) Dean's Office BARANAGORE 7 

313 Samir Majumder Section Officer (A/cs.) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

314 Sm. Subha P. V. Section Officer (A/cs.)  BANGALORE 7 

315 Pradeep Kumar Ekka Section Officer (A/cs.)  GIRIDIH 7 

316 Lalan Kumar Singh Section Officer (A/cs.) Admn. DELHI 7 

317 Subhasish Basu Section Officer (A/cs.) Central SQC BARANAGORE 7 

318 0. Siva Kumar Section Officer (A/cs.) SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 7 

319 Sm. E. Asha Lata Section Officer (A/cs.)  BANGALORE 7 

320 Sm. Bhaswati Sikdar Section Officer (A/cs.) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

321 Tarak Nath Pandit Section Officer (A/cs.) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

322 Snigdha Chatterjee Section Officer (A/cs.) R.B. Cell BARANAGORE 7 

323 Jitendra Kumar Choudhury Section Officer (A/cs.) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

324 Sujit Kr. Basak Section Officer (General) E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

325 Sm. Bela Manna Section Officer (General) G.S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

326 L. K. Sriharsha Section Officer (General)  BANGALORE 7 
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327 Sm. Suchitra Balame Section Officer (General) A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 7 

328 Sm. Anupama N. R. Section Officer (General)  BANGALORE 7 

329 Puspendu Paul Section Officer (General) Director's Office BARANAGORE 7 

330 Partha Pratim Haldar Section Officer (General) Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 7 

331 Manas Pal Section Officer (General) Dean's Office BARANAGORE 7 

332 S. Shaajee Section Officer (General) SQC & OR Unit Chennai CHENNAI 7 

333 S. Subramanian Section Officer (General)  DELHI 7 

334 Md. Naquib Akhtar Section Officer (General)  GIRIDIH 7 

335 K. Venkata Ramana Section Officer (General) SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 7 

336 Tanmoy Das Section Officer (General) Stat-Math BARANAGORE 7 

337 Ajoy Kumar Saha Section Officer (General) Dean's Office BARANAGORE 7 

338 Bikash Saha Section Officer (General) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

339 Somnath Das Section Officer (General) M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

340 Debabrata Karmakar Section Officer (General) Pub. R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

341 Chandra Sekhar Das Section Officer (General) P.P.U. BARANAGORE 7 

342 Khushal Chindhuji Jungahre Security Officer Security Unit BARANAGORE 8 

343 Satyajit Dasgupta Assistant (Printing) 'C' P.P.U. BARANAGORE 6 

344 Prabhu Periyasamy M Engineering Assistant (Electrical) 'B'  BANGALORE 6 

345 Suprativ Biswas Manager (Guest House) '131 Guest House BARANAGORE 7 

346 Prasanta Kr. Sau Pharmacist 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 7 

347 Dula{ Chandra Das Pharmacist 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 7 

348 Somenath Das Scientific Assistant' B' Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

349 Sankar Prosad Dutta Scientific Assistant '13' Library BARANAGORE 7 

350 Puspal Kundu Scientific Assistant 'B' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 7 

351 Subrata Paul Scientific Assistant 'B' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 7 

352 Biswajit Ghosh Scientific Assistant 'B' Library BARANAGORE 6 

353 Dilip Kumar Gayen Scientific Assistant 'B' E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 6 

354 Prabir Kumar Das Scientific Assistant 'B' Library BARANAGORE 6 

355 Sandip Kumar De Scientific Assistant 'B' Library BARANAGORE 6 

356 Sm. Kalpana T.M. Scientific Assistant (Library) 'B'  CHENNAI 7 

357 Md. Jalaluddin Scientific Assistant (Library) 'B' Library BARANAGORE 7 

358 Sheo Shanker Roy Senior Assistant Internal Audit BARANAGORE 7 

359 Tapas Chakraborty Senior Assistant Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 7 

360 Dipesh Chanda Senior Assistant E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 7 

361 Indranil Dutta Senior Assistant Director's Office BARANAGORE 7 

362 Raj Nath Ram Senior Assistant Internal Audit BARANAGORE 7 

363 Nirmal Kumar Biswas Senior Assistant Stat-Math BARANAGORE 7 

364 Chunu Ram Saren Senior Assistant E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

365 Santanu Das Senior Assistant Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 7 

366 Kama{ Kashyapi Senior Assistant Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 7 

367 Kousik Haider Senior Assistant P.S.U. BARANAGORE 6 

368 Sandip Maitra Senior Assistant A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 6 

369 Ashok Kumar Senior Assistant A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 6 

370 Shyam Kumar Shaw Senior Assistant Social Sc. Divi. BARANAGORE 6 

371 Samir Ganguly Senior Assistant M.I.U. BARANAGORE 6 

372 Sukhen Das Senior Assistant L.R.U. BARANAGORE 6 

373 Chinmoy Ghosh Dastidar Senior Assistant Accounts BARANAGORE 6 

374 Umed Singh Senior Assistant Admn. DELHI 6 

375 Prabir Das Senior Assistant P.F. Unit BARANAGORE 6 

376 Swarup Ghara Senior Assistant P.R.U. BARANAGORE 6 

377 Sankar Kumar Sen Senior Assistant C.V.P.R. BARANAGORE 6 

378 Prasanta Paul Senior Assistant S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 6 



Srl. 

No. 

Name Designation Section Centre Pay Level 

 

379 Ratan Chakraborty Senior Assistant (A/cs.) M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

380 Sm. Lakshmi Dutta Senior Assistant (A/cs.) Accounts BARANAGORE 7 

381 Sm. Sabita Das Senior Assistant (A/cs.) M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

382 Praveen Pandey Senior Assistant (A/cs.)  DELHI 6 

383 Manash Ranjan Adak Senior Assistant (A/cs.) Estate Office BARANAGORE 6 

384 Sandip Chatterjee Assistant (Laboratory) 'C' A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 7 

385 Samiran Das Assistant (Library) 'C' Library BARANAGORE 6 

386 Ranjit Kumar Sarkar Assistant (Library) 'C' Library BARANAGORE 6 

387 Sm. H.S. Manjula Assistant (Library) 'C'  BANGALORE 6 

388 Shibu Mukherjee Assistant (Repro-Photo) 'C' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 6 

389 Akshaya Kumar Ghosh Engineering Assistant (Electrical) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

390 Santu Mondal Engineering Assistant (Electrical) 'A'  BANGALORE 6 

391 Md. Parwez Alam Manager (Guest House, Canteen, Hostels) 'A'  DELHI 6 

392 Sm. Sudipta Suman Manager (Guest House, Canteen, Hostels) 'A'  BANGALORE 6 

393 Sm. Nupur Pal Nurse 'A' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 6 

394 Sm. Ila Mazumder Office Assistant 'C' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 7 

395 Krishna Deo Roy Office Assistant 'C' Stores & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 7 

396 Sm. Shampa Pal Office Assistant 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 6 

397 Satya Narayan Oraon Office Assistant 'C' Canteen BARANAGORE 6 

398 Sankar Behara Office Assistant 'C' Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE  

399 Sm. Deepmala Office Assistant 'C'  DELHI 6 

400 Somnath Bhattacharjya Office Assistant 'C' Import/Travel Cell BARANAGORE 6 

401 Sm. Pamli Sengupta Office Assistant 'C' C.S.C.R. BARANAGORE 6 

402 Suman Banerjee Office Assistant 'C' Stores & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 6 

403 Himansu Sekhar Dutta Office Assistant 'C' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 6 

404 Anil Kumar Office Assistant 'C' Transport DELHI 6 

405 Sujoy Das Office Assistant 'C' Accounts BARANAGORE 6 

406 Md. Shamsul Hoda Office Assistant 'C'  GIRIDIH 6 

407 Naveenkumar Arumugam Office Assistant 'C'  CHENNAI 6 

408 Sachchidanand Mahato Office Assistant 'C' A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

409 Apurba Ratan Saha Office Assistant 'C' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 6 

410 Amar Deep Office Assistant 'C'  DELHI 6 

411 Sm. Arunima Das Office Assistant 'C' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 6 

412 Surajit Laha Office Assistant 'C' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 6 

413 Dipak Kumar Mondal Office Assistant 'C' Canteen BARANAGORE 6 

414 Niraj Bhuyan Office Assistant 'C'  TEZPUR 6 

415 Sanjib Dey Office Assistant 'C' Accounts BARANAGORE 6 

416 Sm. Elika Si Office Assistant 'C' Guest House BARANAGORE 6 

417 Sagar Bhimrao Gajbe Scientific Assistant 'A'  BANGALORE 6 

418 Sm. Saha Sarkar Scientific Assistant 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 6 

419 Tilak Nayak Scientific Assistant 'A' H.G.U. BARANAGORE 6 

420 Vikash Kumar Kisku Scientific Assistant 'A'  GIRIDIH 6 

421 Subham Ghosh Scientific Assistant 'A' M.I.U. BARANAGORE 6 

422 Uttam Saha Scientific Assistant 'A' P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

423 Avik Mitra Scientific Assistant 'A' R.C. Bose BARANAGORE 6 

424 Sm. Naorem Ibemu Devi Scientific Assistant 'A'  GIRIDIH 6 

425 Prasanta Dutta Scientific Assistant 'A' P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

426 Shivam Savita Scientific Assistant 'A' G.S.U. BARANAGORE 6 

427 Suman Ghosh Scientific Assistant 'A' C.S.S.0 BARANAGORE 6 

428 Sm. Piyali Karmakar Scientific Assistant 'A' Library BARANAGORE 6 

429 Sm. Arpita Kundu Scientific Assistant 'A' E.R.U. BARANAGORE 6 

430 Onkar Bansal Scientific Assistant 'A'  DELHI 6 
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431 Amit Kumar Saha Scientific Assistant 'A' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 6 

432 Priyajit Sen Scientific Assistant 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 6 

433 Prathapnayaka S Scientific Assistant 'A'  BANGALORE 6 

434 V. Gunashekhar Supervisor (Auto)  BANGALORE 6 

435 Amar Pal Singh Supervisor (Auto) Transport DELHI 6 

436 Krishnamurthy Herlay Supervisor (Electrical)  BANGALORE 6 

437 Uday Sankar Mitra Supervisor (Lift) E.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

438 Y.C. Gangadharaiah Cook 'C'  BANGALORE 6 

439 Sukumar Ghosh Driver 'C' Transport BARANAGORE 5 

440 Ramai Orao Electrician 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 5 

441 Rajesh Nath Electrician 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 5 

442 William Patrick Tirkey Electrician 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 5 

443 Swapan Middya Electrician 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 5 

444 Shivaji Das Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 6 

445 Mihir Baran Jana Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 5 

446 Harish Chandra Behera Plumber 'C' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 5 

447 Samir Kumar Chakraborty Assistant (Laboratory) 'B' A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 5 

448 Chinmoy Mukherjee Assistant (Laboratory) 'B' E.M.L. BARANAGORE 4 

449 Gopal Mandol Assistant (Printing) 'B' P.P.U. BARANAGORE 4 

450 Jayanta Kumar Mishra Cook 'B' R.S. Hostel BARANAGORE 4 

451 T. Santosh Driver 'B'  BANGALORE 4 

452 Dilip Ghosh Electrician 'B' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 4 

453 Shovan Khatua Electrician 'B' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 4 

454 Sm. Ashwini N. Office Assistant 'B'  BANGALORE 4 

455 Saikat Majumder Office Assistant 'B' Council Section BARANAGORE 4 

456 Satyajit Naskar Office Assistant 'B' Accounts BARANAGORE 4 

457 Imran Ahmed Office Assistant 'B'  DELHI 4 

458 Tapas Samanta Office Assistant 'B' Accounts BARANAGORE 4 

459 Prantik Ray Office Assistant 'B' Import/Travel Cell BARANAGORE 4 

460 Pallipurath Sreejith Office Assistant 'B'  DELHI 4 

461 Sm. Sreemoyee Bhowmick Office Assistant 'B' Director's Office BARANAGORE 4 

462 Dinesh Kumar Office Assistant ̀ B'  DELHI 4 

463 Sm. Kusuma K.R. Office Assistant 'B'  BANGALORE 4 

464 Sm. Sruthy T.S. Office Assistant 'B'  BANGALORE 4 

465 G. Purushothaman Office Assistant 'B'  CHENNAI 4 

466 Rahul Kumar Banerjee Office Assistant 'B' Central SQC BARANAGORE 4 

467 Mantulal Kundu Plumber 'B' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 4 

468 Deb Kumar Das Plumber 'B' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 4 

469 Ramesh Kumar Assistant (Farm) 'A'  GIRIDIH 3 

470 Santosh Kumar Nayak Assistant (Farm) 'A'  GIRIDIH 3 

471 Panchanand Verma Assistant (Laboratory) 'A' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 3 

472 Sabyasachi Majee Assistant (Laboratory) 'A' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 3 

473 Sm. Baishakhi Banerjee Assistant (Laboratory) 'A' M.I.U. BARANAGORE 3 

474 Arindam Chakraborty Assistant (Laboratory) 'A' Store & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 3 

475 Sourav Chakraborty Assistant (Laboratory) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

476 Sm. Dipankana Banerjee Assistant (Library) 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

477 Rishab Sinha Assistant (Library) 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

478 Arghya Mandal Assistant (Library) 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

479 Ravinder D Assistant (Library) 'A'  BANGALORE 3 

480 Sm. Sanchari Ghosh Assistant (Library) 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

481 Sm. Keya Das Assistant (Repro-Photo) 'A' Repro.-Photo Unit BARANAGORE 3 

482 Abhideep Mitra Assistant (Repro-Photo) 'A' Repro.-Photo Unit BARANAGORE 3 

483 Bikash Dutta Attendant (Counter) 'C' Stores & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 4 

484 Uttam Kr. Shrestha Attendant (Counter) 'C' Canteen BARANAGORE 4 
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485 Sm. Rinku Majumder Attendant (Counter) 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 3 

486 Dipak Roy Attendant (Counter) 'C' Canteen BARANAGORE 3 

487 Rupatan Pore Attendant (Counter) 'C' Canteen BARANAGORE 3 

488 Md. Asif Hussain Attendant (Electrical) 'C'  GIRIDIH 4 

489 Mangal Kewat Attendant (Electrical) 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

490 Shyamal Mitra Attendant (Engineering) 'C' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

491 Umesh Ram Attendant (Engineering) 'C' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

492 Niranjan Das Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' P.P.U. BARANAGORE 4 

493 Apurba Mukherjee Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 4 

494 Badal Maity Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 4 

495 Manick Saha Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' P.P.U. BARANAGORE 4 

496 Sm. Niyati Das Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' M.I.U. BARANAGORE 4 

497 Tailangya Das Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' I.S.E.C. Office BARANAGORE 3 

498 Sk. Md. Sharif Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' H.G.U. BARANAGORE 4 

499 Rajesh Kumar Das Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' S.R.U. BARANAGORE 2 

500 Shio Sankar Yadav Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' Stat-Math BARANAGORE 3 

501 Sm. Nilima Paul Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' B.A.U. BARANAGORE 3 

502 Sanjib Deb Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

503 Madan Das Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' Cash BARANAGORE 3 

504 Tapas Kar Attendant (Laboratory) 'C' G.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

505 Paras Nath Prasad Attendant (Labotatory) 'C' C.S.S.C. BARANAGORE 4 

506 Kartick Ch. Mitra Attendant (Library) 'C' Library BARANAGORE 4 

507 Bharat Shaw Attendant (Library) 'C' Library BARANAGORE 4 

508 Kamesh Kumar Attendant (Library) 'C' Library DELHI 4 

509 Partha Bhattacharjee Attendant (Printing & Publication) 'C' P.P.U. BARANAGORE 3 

510 Santosh Bahadur Attendant (Record) 'C' Internal Audit BARANAGORE 5 

511 Sm. Rina Chatterjee Attendant (Record) 'C' Library BARANAGORE 4 

512 Kanai Lal Chakraborty Attendant (Record) 'C' G.S.U. BARANAGORE 4 

513 G. Shantaraj Attendant (Record) 'C'  BANGALORE 3 

514 M. Venkatesha Attendant (Record) 'C'  BANGALORE 4 

515 Chandra Sekhar Das Attendant (Record) 'C' Transport BARANAGORE 3 

516 Sanjay Mallick Attendant (Record) 'C' P.A.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

517 B. K. Ramamurthy Attendant (Record) 'C'  BANGALORE 3 

518 Sudarshan Kumar Verma Attendant (Record) 'C' Audio-Visual BARANAGORE 3 

519 Ramdulal Bera Attendant (Record) 'C' S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

520 B. S. Thimmappa Attendant (Record) 'C'  BANGALORE 3 

521 Tanmoy Chatterjee Attendant (Record) 'C' R.B. Cell BARANAGORE 3 

522 Dinesh Kumar Jogi Attendant (Record) 'C' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 3 

523 Soumen Mondal Attendant (Record) 'C' HRD Unit BARANAGORE 3 

524 Partha Sarathi Banerjee Attendant (Record) 'C' R.C. Bose BARANAGORE 3 

525 Sundeshwar Mahato Attendant (Record) 'C' Despatch BARANAGORE 3 

526 Ajay Kumar Das Attendant (Record) 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 3 

527 Bhudeb Chandra Hembram Attendant (Record) 'C' Council Section BARANAGORE 3 

528 Santosh Nayak Attendant (Record) 'C' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 3 

529 Tarun Bera Attendant (Repro-Photo) 'C' Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 3 

530 Ashok Prasad Acharjee Attendant (Transport) 'C' Transport BARANAGORE 4 

531 Sudhanshu Malik Carpenter 'A' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

532 Gurudayal Mandal Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

533 Kousik Ghosh Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

534 Sovan Mondal Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

535 Dhritysundar Dandapat Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

536 Uttam Mondal Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

537 Niranjan Behera Electrician 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

538 Sm. Payal Sana Office Assistant 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 
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539 Arnab Sinha Office Assistant 'A' H.G.U. BARANAGORE 3 

540 Satadru Ghosh Office Assistant 'A' Legal Cell BARANAGORE 3 

541 Sm. Shalini Singh Office Assistant 'A' Director's Office BARANAGORE 3 

542 Sm. Rukmini Shaw Office Assistant 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 

543 Sm. Archana Kumari Shaw Office Assistant 'A' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 3 

544 Sm. Monami Mondal Office Assistant 'A' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 3 

545 Sayan Kumar Ukil Office Assistant 'A' HRD Unit BARANAGORE 3 

546 Ujjwal Mondal Office Assistant 'A' Pub. R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

547 Snehasis Mukherjee Office Assistant 'A' C.E. (A&F)'s Office BARANAGORE 3 

548 Sadanandam Maanupati Office Assistant 'A'  BANGALORE 3 

549 Suman Rudra Office Assistant 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

550 Ravi Office Assistant 'A'  DELHI 3 

551 Kuntal Hazra Office Assistant 'A' SQC & OR Unit Pune PUNE 3 

552 Saumya Haider Office Assistant 'A' C.E. (A&E)'s Office BARANAGORE 3 

553 Sm. Tanuka De Office Assistant 'A' Library BARANAGORE 3 

554 Pratush Das Office Assistant 'A' Council Section BARANAGORE 3 

555 Deepak Office Assistant 'A'  DELHI 3 

556 Nayan Chandra Majee Office Assistant 'A' Appl. S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

557 Amrita Roy Office Assistant 'A' M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

558 Souradip Das Office Assistant 'A' M.I.U. BARANAGORE 3 

559 Bikash Kumar Singh Office Assistant 'A' Internal Audit BARANAGORE 3 

560 Mir Asif lqbal Office Assistant 'A' Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 3 

561 Souvik Tarafdar Office Assistant 'A' Stores & Purchase Unit BARANAGORE 3 

562 Sm. Khusboo Singh Office Assistant 'A'  DELHI 3 

563 Dipak Kumar Das Office Assistant 'A' R.B. Cell BARANAGORE 3 

564 Anitya Sundar Mandi Office Assistant 'A' S.O.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

565 Panchanan Tanti Office Assistant 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 

566 Abhishek Roy Office Assistant 'A' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

567 Sanjoy Das Office Assistant 'A' R.B. Cell BARANAGORE 3 

568 Riju Biswas Office Assistant 'A' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 3 

569 Durlabh Hembram Office Assistant 'A' SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 3 

570 Rajesh Haider Office Assistant 'A' SQC & OR Unit Mumbai MUMBAI 3 

571 Tapan Sarkar Office Assistant 'A' Stat-Math BARANAGORE 3 

572 Debashis Paul Office Assistant 'A' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 

573 Samrat Biswas Office Assistant 'A'  BANGALORE 3 

574 Sm. Soma Adhikari Office Assistant 'A' I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

575 Arjun Banerji Office Assistant 'A' I.S.E.C. Office BARANAGORE 3 

576 Tufan Pal Operator-cum-Mechanic (Audio-Visual) 'A' Audio-Visual BARANAGORE 3 

577 Soumendra Nath Bhunia Operator-cum-Mechanic (Audio-Visual) 'A' Audio-Visual BARANAGORE 3 

578 Sanjit Mondal Plumber 'A' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

579 Srinibash Sarder Plumber 'A'  DELHI 3 

580 Dibyendu Chatterjee Attendant (Counter) 'B' Canteen BARANAGORE  

581 Md. Abdul Zahangir Attendant (Electrical) 'B' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

582 Sanjoy Chakraborty Attendant (Engineering) 'B' Engg. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

583 Sm. Ch. Lalitha Kumari Attendant (Library) 'B' SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 2 

584 Bappa Paul Attendant (Record) 'B' Hostel's Office BARANAGORE 3 

585 Arup Samajdar Attendant (Record) 'B' M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

586 Sankar Roy Attendant (Record) 'B' Director's Office BARANAGORE 3 

587 Pratap Singh Rawat Attendant (Record) 'B' E.M.U. DELHI 3 

588 Ramesh Kumar Attendant (Record) 'B' Admn. DELHI 3 

589 Amit Das Attendant (Record) 'B' Stat-Math BARANAGORE 3 

590 Nikhilesh Kumar Thakur Attendant (Record) 'B' Central SQC BARANAGORE 2 

591 Ashok Kumar Shaw Attendant (Record) 'B' C.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

592 Sharad S. Shende Attendant (Record) 'B' SQC & OR Unit Pune PUNE 2 
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593 Swarup Kumar Mandal Attendant (Record) 'B' E.R.U. BARANAGORE 2 

594 Avijit Sahoo Cook 'A' Canteen BARANAGORE 2 

595 Prince Arifuddaullah Shaikh Cook 'A' Canteen BARANAGORE 2 

596 Sumit Das Cook 'A' Guest House BARANAGORE 2 

597 Somar Mahato Gardener 'CI A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 4 

598 Md. Mansoor Gardener 'CI A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 4 

599 Nandadulal Mitra Gardener 'C' Estate Office BARANAGORE 3 

600 Satyanarayan Shaw Helper 'C' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 4 

601 Santosh Hela Helper 'C' Director's Office BARANAGORE 4 

602 Debabrata Modok Helper 'C' P.S.U. BARANAGORE 4 

603 Anadi Behara Helper 'C' A.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 4 

604 Sm. Basanti Devi Helper 'C' Stat-Math BARANAGORE 3 

605 Purushottam Bhuiya Helper 'C' A.E.R.U. Giridih GIRIDIH 3 

606 Sukhbir Singh Helper 'C' Canteen DELHI 3 

607 Kartick Chandra Ghosh Helper 'C' P.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

608 Sm. Surti Devi Helper 'C' G.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

609 Sushil Oraon Helper 'C' M.W.U. BARANAGORE 3 

610 Prasanta Mukherjee Helper 'C' Estate Office BARANAGORE 3 

611 Sm. Taramoti Das Helper 'C' E.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

612 Rakesh Hela Helper 'C' A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

613 Goutam Seal Helper 'C' Library BARANAGORE 3 

614 Badal Pramanik Helper 'C' E.C.S.U. BARANAGORE 3 

615 Sm. Sonamanti Devi Helper 'C' SQC & OR Unit Kolkata BARANAGORE 3 

616 Mantu Dey Helper 'C' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 

617 Ram Kumar Mukhia Helper 'C' Dean's Office BARANAGORE 3 

618 Bablu Oraw Helper 'C' P.F. Unit BARANAGORE 3 

619 Naresh Balmiki Helper 'C' Repro.-photo Unit BARANAGORE 3 

620 Sm. Sankari Rani Saha Helper 'C' Central SQC BARANAGORE 3 

621 Joydeb Chanda Helper 'C' Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 3 

622 Sm. Lakshmi Rani Maity Helper 'C' M.E.R.U. BARANAGORE 3 

623 Mukdeo Mahato Helper 'C' Accounts BARANAGORE 3 

624 Rajendra Mahato Helper 'C' A.C.M.U. BARANAGORE 3 

625 Sm. Santi Devi Helper 'C' I.S.R.U. BARANAGORE 2 

626 Birju Mallik Helper 'C' I.S.E.C. Office BARANAGORE 2 

627 Sk. Samidul Ali Operator-Cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

628 Alpin Mondal Operator-cum-Machanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

629 Soumyadeep Sain Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

630 Ranjit Chowdhury Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

631 Puspak Chakrabortty Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

632 Satadal Sawdagar Operator-cum-Mechanic (Lift) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 2 

633 Sm. Manika Bala Das Service Boy 'C' Biological Science Division BARANAGORE 4 

634 Sm. Mina Passi Service Boy 'C' R.S. Hostel BARANAGORE 3 

635 Sm. A. Muthulakshmi Sweeper-cum-Jamadar 'C' SQC & OR Unit Chennai CHENNAI 3 

636 Naru Chakraborty Sweeper-cum-Jamadar 'C' Estate Office BARANAGORE 3 

637 Sm. Josna Devi Sweeper-cum-Jamadar 'C'  GIRIDIH R 

638 Samir Das Helper 'B' Official Language Cell BARANAGORE 2 

639 Sm. Tapashi Srimani Attendant (Record) 'A' C.S.C.R. BARANAGORE 1 

640 Kunwar Singh Bisht Service Boy 'B' R.S. Hostel BARANAGORE 1 

641 Gobinda Bhattacharya Attendant (Record) 'A' E.M.U. BARANAGORE 1 

642 Shankar Singh Attendant (Record) 'A' Personnel Unit BARANAGORE 1 

643 Bhaskara Rao Sahu Helper 'A' SQC & OR Unit Hyderabad HYDERABAD 1 

644 Prasun Chakrabarty Security Guard 'A' Security Unit BARANAGORE 1 



Srl. 

No. 

Name Designation Section Centre Pay Level 

 

645 Ajaya Kumar Nayak Security Guard 'A'  DELHI 1 

646 Sk. Sabir Ali Security Guard 'A' Security Unit BARANAGORE 1 

647 Debasish Hazra Security Guard 'A'  BANGALORE 1 

648 Bijay Singh Trainee G.S.U. BARANAGORE  

649 Krishna Trainee  BANGALORE  

650 Sm. Oishrila Basu Trainee  BARANAGORE  

 


